
BUENA VISTA
Delaware Nature Society programs now offered at

Kickoff and Welcome: Bring Your Own Picnic
(with DE Historical Society)
Sunday, June 13, 12 pm - 2 pm

Backyard Wildlife Habitats
Wednesday, June 16, 7 pm - 8:30 pm

Butterflies and other Insects of Buena Vista
Saturday, July 24, 11 am - 12 pm

Firefly Frenzy
Saturday, July 31, 8 pm - 9 pm

Hedgerow Animal Habitats
Saturday, August 21, 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Bats, Owls & Nocturnal Animals and Campfire
Saturday, August 21, 7:30 pm - 9 pm

Child’s Play in Delaware
(with DE Historical Society)
Sunday, September 12, 1 pm - 3 pm

Big Trees of Buena Vista
Wednesday, September 22, 9 am - 10:30 am

Birds of Buena Vista
Friday, October 8, 9 am - 10:30 am

Astronomy Open House
Saturday, November 13, 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Ghost Tour of Old House
Saturday, November 20,
Families: 7 pm - 8:30 pm; Adults: 9 pm - 10:30 pm
$20.00 DNS members/$25.00 others;
Pre-registration required

Victorian Christmas Cornucopias
(with DE Historical Society)
Saturday, December 4, 10 am - 3 pm

Programs are free except as noted. Pre-registration

appreciated, but not required except as noted. For

registration information and program descriptions,

visit www.delawarenaturesociety.org

Buena Vista Conference and Reception Center

661 S. Dupont Highway (Route 13)

New Castle, DE 19720 (Just 10 minutes from the Christiana Mall!)

Owned and operated by the Delaware Division of Historical and Cultural Affairs


